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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 14 Men, 400m Freestyle 14 years and older
26.10.2024 - 17:16 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 3:37.57 WOJDAK Wojciech 01006 Netanya (ISR) 02.12.2015
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 3:37.57 WOJDAK Wojciech 01006 Netanya (ISR) 02.12.2015
REKORD POLSKI 18 3:41.69 WOJDAK Wojciech 01006 Ostrowiec Sw 18.12.2014
REKORD POLSKI 17 3:44.45 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 05614 Bydgoszcz 03.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 16 3:44.32 FILIPIAK Mikołaj 04610 Gorzow 10.12.2022
REKORD POLSKI 15 3:50.76 MŁYNARCZYK Karol 05114 Lublin 17.12.2015
REKORD POLSKI 14 3:55.30 STAWICKI Mateusz 05214 Wroclaw 28.10.2023

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 3:42.50
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 4:09.36 616 +0,67
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:31.99 31.79 250m: 2:35.70 31.75 350m: 3:38.88 31.48

100m: 1:00.20 31.50 200m: 2:03.95 31.96 300m: 3:07.40 31.70 400m: 4:09.36 30.48

2. CIESIELSKI Konrad 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 4:19.54 546 +0,80
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:33.74 32.75 250m: 2:40.20 33.22 350m: 3:47.21 33.37

100m: 1:00.99 31.90 200m: 2:06.98 33.24 300m: 3:13.84 33.64 400m: 4:19.54 32.33

3. KONOPKO Michal 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 4:19.61 546 +0,71
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:35.03 33.36 250m: 2:41.52 33.31 350m: 3:48.13 32.74

100m: 1:01.67 32.50 200m: 2:08.21 33.18 300m: 3:15.39 33.87 400m: 4:19.61 31.48

4. SZOREK Igor 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:22.48 528 +0,82
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:35.93 33.10 250m: 2:42.79 33.57 350m: 3:50.03 33.73

100m: 1:02.83 32.62 200m: 2:09.22 33.29 300m: 3:16.30 33.51 400m: 4:22.48 32.45

5. PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 4:26.46 505 +0,79
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:37.68 33.52 250m: 2:45.26 34.22 350m: 3:53.51 33.95

100m: 1:04.16 33.55 200m: 2:11.04 33.36 300m: 3:19.56 34.30 400m: 4:26.46 32.95

6. GRYCUK Tomasz 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 4:30.86 481 +0,70
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:38.80 35.37 250m: 2:49.47 35.42 350m: 3:59.05 33.87

100m: 1:03.43 34.12 200m: 2:14.05 35.25 300m: 3:25.18 35.71 400m: 4:30.86 31.81

7. MYSZKIEWICZ Pawel 14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 4:32.46 472 +0,74
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:39.96 34.96 250m: 2:50.77 35.46 350m: 4:00.03 34.54

100m: 1:05.00 34.55 200m: 2:15.31 35.35 300m: 3:25.49 34.72 400m: 4:32.46 32.43

8. KUPISZEK Antoni 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:32.50 472 +0,72
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:36.71 34.63 250m: 2:47.60 35.60 350m: 3:58.77 35.66

100m: 1:02.08 33.15 200m: 2:12.00 35.29 300m: 3:23.11 35.51 400m: 4:32.50 33.73

9. LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 4:36.15 454 +0,74
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:43.70 35.23 250m: 2:54.45 34.99 350m: 4:03.79 34.14

100m: 1:08.47 35.66 200m: 2:19.46 35.76 300m: 3:29.65 35.20 400m: 4:36.15 32.36

10. JOZWIAK Marcel 14 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 4:36.76 451 +0,69
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:38.08 35.42 250m: 2:50.70 36.32 350m: 4:01.44 34.48

100m: 1:02.66 33.41 200m: 2:14.38 36.30 300m: 3:26.96 36.26 400m: 4:36.76 35.32

11. WALERYCH Zbigniew 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 4:37.05 449 +0,70
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:41.12 36.12 250m: 2:52.01 35.19 350m: 4:03.11 35.38

100m: 1:05.00 34.97 200m: 2:16.82 35.70 300m: 3:27.73 35.72 400m: 4:37.05 33.94

12. SUDER Jacek 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 4:37.11 449 +0,70
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:39.51 34.63 250m: 2:50.77 35.92 350m: 4:03.61 36.34

100m: 1:04.88 34.17 200m: 2:14.85 35.34 300m: 3:27.27 36.50 400m: 4:37.11 33.50

13. ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:40.00 435 +0,80
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:40.71 35.90 250m: 2:52.73 36.06 350m: 4:04.74 35.89

100m: 1:04.81 34.73 200m: 2:16.67 35.96 300m: 3:28.85 36.12 400m: 4:40.00 35.26
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 14, Men, 400m Freestyle

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. WOJCIK Remigiusz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:00.43 687 +0,78
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:28.88 30.68 250m: 2:30.32 30.94 350m: 3:31.88 30.64

100m: 58.20 30.26 200m: 1:59.38 30.50 300m: 3:01.24 30.92 400m: 4:00.43 28.55

2. JANISZEWSKI Fabian 15 UKS 190 Lodz 4:03.18 664 +0,82
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:27.12 30.04 250m: 2:28.74 30.93 350m: 3:31.59 31.53

100m: 57.08 29.55 200m: 1:57.81 30.69 300m: 3:00.06 31.32 400m: 4:03.18 31.59

3. KORONA Eryk 15 MKP Szczecin 4:05.06 649 +0,78
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:30.81 31.49 250m: 2:33.59 31.34 350m: 3:35.76 30.94

100m: 59.32 31.08 200m: 2:02.25 31.44 300m: 3:04.82 31.23 400m: 4:05.06 29.30

4. NOWACKI Mieszko 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:05.20 648 +0,65
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:29.86 31.01 250m: 2:32.39 31.26 350m: 3:34.68 31.02

100m: 58.85 30.54 200m: 2:01.13 31.27 300m: 3:03.66 31.27 400m: 4:05.20 30.52

5. LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr 15 UKS 190 Lodz 4:13.28 588 +0,81
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:30.76 31.92 250m: 2:35.76 32.73 350m: 3:41.31 32.88

100m: 58.84 30.77 200m: 2:03.03 32.27 300m: 3:08.43 32.67 400m: 4:13.28 31.97

6. DOLOTA Iwo 15 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:21.49 534 +0,75
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:34.89 33.58 250m: 2:42.75 34.11 350m: 3:50.10 33.75

100m: 1:01.31 32.30 200m: 2:08.64 33.75 300m: 3:16.35 33.60 400m: 4:21.49 31.39

7. RUTKOWSKI Bartosz 15 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:22.87 526 +0,72
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:36.79 33.05 250m: 2:43.81 33.69 350m: 3:50.86 33.46

100m: 1:03.74 33.15 200m: 2:10.12 33.33 300m: 3:17.40 33.59 400m: 4:22.87 32.01

8. NALEJ Maciej 15 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 4:25.79 509 +0,70
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:35.10 33.36 250m: 2:42.92 34.07 350m: 3:52.21 34.83

100m: 1:01.74 32.88 200m: 2:08.85 33.75 300m: 3:17.38 34.46 400m: 4:25.79 33.58

9. SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:31.11 479 +0,72
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:41.44 34.99 250m: 2:49.73 33.92 350m: 3:58.54 34.26

100m: 1:06.45 35.48 200m: 2:15.81 34.37 300m: 3:24.28 34.55 400m: 4:31.11 32.57

10. FRONCZEK Blazej 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:32.43 472 +0,68
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:39.00 34.56 250m: 2:48.81 34.62 350m: 3:58.78 35.11

100m: 1:04.44 33.72 200m: 2:14.19 35.19 300m: 3:23.67 34.86 400m: 4:32.43 33.65

11. SHPAK Timur 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 4:44.79 413 +0,76
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:42.27 36.37 250m: 2:56.58 37.19 350m: 4:10.15 36.78

100m: 1:05.90 35.52 200m: 2:19.39 37.12 300m: 3:33.37 36.79 400m: 4:44.79 34.64

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 16 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 3:55.70 730 +0,76
50m: 26.47 26.47 150m: 1:26.69 30.29 250m: 2:25.36 29.25 350m: 3:26.49 30.81

100m: 56.40 29.93 200m: 1:56.11 29.42 300m: 2:55.68 30.32 400m: 3:55.70 29.21

2. CZERWONKA Jan 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:02.79 668 +0,72
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:29.78 30.91 250m: 2:32.16 31.14 350m: 3:33.98 30.59

100m: 58.87 30.70 200m: 2:01.02 31.24 300m: 3:03.39 31.23 400m: 4:02.79 28.81

3. ZACZEK Hubert 16 KS Wisla Pulawy 4:03.70 660 +0,72
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:28.94 30.75 250m: 2:30.42 30.72 350m: 3:33.18 31.55

100m: 58.19 30.84 200m: 1:59.70 30.76 300m: 3:01.63 31.21 400m: 4:03.70 30.52

4. CIBA Mateusz 16 MKP Szczecin 4:04.56 653 +0,73
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:30.13 30.95 250m: 2:32.65 31.19 350m: 3:35.62 31.10

100m: 59.18 30.87 200m: 2:01.46 31.33 300m: 3:04.52 31.87 400m: 4:04.56 28.94

5. GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 16 MKS Piaseczno 4:05.85 643 +0,66
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:29.96 31.34 250m: 2:32.89 31.53 350m: 3:35.47 31.23

100m: 58.62 30.83 200m: 2:01.36 31.40 300m: 3:04.24 31.35 400m: 4:05.85 30.38
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 14, Boys, 400m Freestyle, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts RT

6. CHARKOT Krzysztof 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:07.80 628 +0,76
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:30.68 31.55 250m: 2:34.19 31.60 350m: 3:37.30 31.55

100m: 59.13 30.57 200m: 2:02.59 31.91 300m: 3:05.75 31.56 400m: 4:07.80 30.50

7. OSOBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:07.94 627 +0,62
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:30.92 32.29 250m: 2:34.89 31.60 350m: 3:38.22 31.32

100m: 58.63 31.52 200m: 2:03.29 32.37 300m: 3:06.90 32.01 400m: 4:07.94 29.72

8. JUCHNO Jeremi 16 IKS Konstancin 4:09.48 615 +0,70
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:31.52 32.10 250m: 2:35.79 32.08 350m: 3:39.21 31.61

100m: 59.42 31.92 200m: 2:03.71 32.19 300m: 3:07.60 31.81 400m: 4:09.48 30.27

9. PAWLAK Dawid 16 UKS 190 Lodz 4:11.73 599 +0,76
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:33.18 33.01 250m: 2:36.58 31.73 350m: 3:40.64 31.74

100m: 1:00.17 31.63 200m: 2:04.85 31.67 300m: 3:08.90 32.32 400m: 4:11.73 31.09

10. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:12.49 594 +0,70
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.30 31.90 250m: 2:36.85 32.25 350m: 3:41.47 32.28

100m: 1:00.40 31.70 200m: 2:04.60 32.30 300m: 3:09.19 32.34 400m: 4:12.49 31.02

11. WINKLER Tomas 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 4:13.32 588 +0,81
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:32.29 32.76 250m: 2:37.14 31.44 350m: 3:41.89 32.35

100m: 59.53 31.72 200m: 2:05.70 33.41 300m: 3:09.54 32.40 400m: 4:13.32 31.43

12. OLEDZKI Daniel 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:16.13 569 +0,73
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.39 32.02 250m: 2:36.84 32.45 350m: 3:43.83 33.66

100m: 59.37 30.94 200m: 2:04.39 33.00 300m: 3:10.17 33.33 400m: 4:16.13 32.30

13. LUCZAK Filip 16 UKS 190 Lodz 4:16.97 563 +0,78
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:34.75 33.00 250m: 2:41.17 33.04 350m: 3:46.79 32.44

100m: 1:01.75 32.47 200m: 2:08.13 33.38 300m: 3:14.35 33.18 400m: 4:16.97 30.18

14. FEDASZ Alan 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:19.41 547 +0,63
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:34.75 32.85 250m: 2:40.55 32.85 350m: 3:47.25 33.49

100m: 1:01.90 32.52 200m: 2:07.70 32.95 300m: 3:13.76 33.21 400m: 4:19.41 32.16

15. RYBAK Jakub 16 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 4:25.05 513 +0,71
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:36.59 33.10 250m: 2:43.92 33.61 350m: 3:52.40 34.07

100m: 1:03.49 33.25 200m: 2:10.31 33.72 300m: 3:18.33 34.41 400m: 4:25.05 32.65

16. GEBAUER Wolfgang 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:30.82 481 +0,77
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:38.28 34.69 250m: 2:46.74 34.28 350m: 3:56.35 34.84

100m: 1:03.59 33.51 200m: 2:12.46 34.18 300m: 3:21.51 34.77 400m: 4:30.82 34.47

17. NIEMCZURA Wiktor 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:30.94 480 +0,69
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:39.72 34.43 250m: 2:48.84 34.56 350m: 3:57.90 34.44

100m: 1:05.29 33.88 200m: 2:14.28 34.56 300m: 3:23.46 34.62 400m: 4:30.94 33.04

18. KELLER Lukas 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 4:32.10 474 +0,71
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.24 34.21 250m: 2:48.45 34.85 350m: 3:57.92 34.75

100m: 1:05.03 34.23 200m: 2:13.60 34.36 300m: 3:23.17 34.72 400m: 4:32.10 34.18

19. PIETROWSKI Julian 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:41.60 428 +0,73
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:42.89 36.33 250m: 2:55.45 36.26 350m: 4:08.39 35.99

100m: 1:06.56 35.62 200m: 2:19.19 36.30 300m: 3:32.40 36.95 400m: 4:41.60 33.21

20. SIUDA Jeremi 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:41.87 426 +0,72
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:41.00 35.37 250m: 2:53.69 36.52 350m: 4:07.41 36.90

100m: 1:05.63 34.54 200m: 2:17.17 36.17 300m: 3:30.51 36.82 400m: 4:41.87 34.46



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Piotr Bujak 26.10.2024 21:20 - Page 4

PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 14, Men, 400m Freestyle

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. FILIPIAK Mikolaj 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 3:51.07 775 +0,76
50m: 26.30 26.30 150m: 1:24.41 29.35 250m: 2:23.58 29.44 350m: 3:22.49 28.90

100m: 55.06 28.76 200m: 1:54.14 29.73 300m: 2:53.59 30.01 400m: 3:51.07 28.58

2. KAPALA Bartosz 18 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 3:58.04 708 +0,71
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:27.28 30.03 250m: 2:27.58 30.06 350m: 3:28.07 30.27

100m: 57.25 29.73 200m: 1:57.52 30.24 300m: 2:57.80 30.22 400m: 3:58.04 29.97

3. REDZINSKI VEL RYDZYNSKI Mateusz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:00.18 690 +0,62
50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:28.33 30.71 250m: 2:29.47 30.46 350m: 3:31.26 31.10

100m: 57.62 30.25 200m: 1:59.01 30.68 300m: 3:00.16 30.69 400m: 4:00.18 28.92

4. KRASKA Mateusz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:01.44 679 +0,63
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:27.90 30.70 250m: 2:30.06 30.94 350m: 3:31.61 30.68

100m: 57.20 29.85 200m: 1:59.12 31.22 300m: 3:00.93 30.87 400m: 4:01.44 29.83

5. PONIEWAZ Oliwier 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:01.60 678 +0,68
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:28.50 30.05 250m: 2:29.60 30.60 350m: 3:32.01 31.36

100m: 58.45 30.31 200m: 1:59.00 30.50 300m: 3:00.65 31.05 400m: 4:01.60 29.59

6. GAJDA Jan 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 4:04.16 656 +0,68
50m: 27.23 27.23 150m: 1:29.70 31.52 250m: 2:32.20 31.26 350m: 3:34.50 30.48

100m: 58.18 30.95 200m: 2:00.94 31.24 300m: 3:04.02 31.82 400m: 4:04.16 29.66

7. PILAT Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 4:04.68 652 +0,85
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:29.63 31.73 250m: 2:32.91 31.48 350m: 3:35.22 30.82

100m: 57.90 30.92 200m: 2:01.43 31.80 300m: 3:04.40 31.49 400m: 4:04.68 29.46

8. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 4:07.18 633 +0,68
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:29.38 31.71 250m: 2:33.57 32.11 350m: 3:37.14 31.71

100m: 57.67 30.45 200m: 2:01.46 32.08 300m: 3:05.43 31.86 400m: 4:07.18 30.04

9. PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 4:09.88 612 +0,86
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:31.00 31.60 250m: 2:34.59 31.89 350m: 3:39.00 32.33

100m: 59.40 30.87 200m: 2:02.70 31.70 300m: 3:06.67 32.08 400m: 4:09.88 30.88

10. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 4:10.96 604 +0,70
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:30.66 32.20 250m: 2:35.26 32.30 350m: 3:39.37 32.18

100m: 58.46 31.31 200m: 2:02.96 32.30 300m: 3:07.19 31.93 400m: 4:10.96 31.59

11. LOJEWSKI Adam 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:11.90 598 +0,75
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:31.25 31.53 250m: 2:35.61 32.30 350m: 3:40.34 32.48

100m: 59.72 31.18 200m: 2:03.31 32.06 300m: 3:07.86 32.25 400m: 4:11.90 31.56

12. WOJCIECHOWSKI Wiktor 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:12.55 593 +0,75
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:31.35 31.94 250m: 2:36.23 32.37 350m: 3:41.32 32.78

100m: 59.41 31.16 200m: 2:03.86 32.51 300m: 3:08.54 32.31 400m: 4:12.55 31.23

13. HERBUT Oskar 18 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 4:14.94 577 +0,74
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:32.25 32.35 250m: 2:37.80 32.90 350m: 3:43.50 32.67

100m: 59.90 31.65 200m: 2:04.90 32.65 300m: 3:10.83 33.03 400m: 4:14.94 31.44

14. RYSAVKA Jachym 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 4:15.57 572 +0,71
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:29.11 31.57 250m: 2:34.07 32.64 350m: 3:41.62 33.91

100m: 57.54 30.56 200m: 2:01.43 32.32 300m: 3:07.71 33.64 400m: 4:15.57 33.95

15. SKROBISZ Michal 17 UKS 190 Lodz 4:19.08 549 +0,81
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:34.72 32.60 250m: 2:40.55 32.95 350m: 3:47.00 33.41

100m: 1:02.12 32.09 200m: 2:07.60 32.88 300m: 3:13.59 33.04 400m: 4:19.08 32.08

16. FICEK Aleksander 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 4:20.55 540 +0,69
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:32.44 32.05 250m: 2:38.71 33.43 350m: 3:47.28 34.58

100m: 1:00.39 31.99 200m: 2:05.28 32.84 300m: 3:12.70 33.99 400m: 4:20.55 33.27

17. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:20.96 538 +0,75
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:34.54 32.99 250m: 2:41.54 33.30 350m: 3:48.90 33.49

100m: 1:01.55 32.64 200m: 2:08.24 33.70 300m: 3:15.41 33.87 400m: 4:20.96 32.06
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 14, Boys, 400m Freestyle, JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts RT

18. WIECZOREK Kacper 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 4:22.26 530
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:35.80 33.12 250m: 2:42.68 33.53 350m: 3:49.75 33.39

100m: 1:02.68 32.90 200m: 2:09.15 33.35 300m: 3:16.36 33.68 400m: 4:22.26 32.51

19. SVOZIL Jakub 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 4:24.35 517 +0,79
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:34.81 33.53 250m: 2:42.31 33.67 350m: 3:50.85 34.23

100m: 1:01.28 32.62 200m: 2:08.64 33.83 300m: 3:16.62 34.31 400m: 4:24.35 33.50

20. KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 4:27.44 499 +0,67
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:36.51 33.53 250m: 2:44.39 33.99 350m: 3:53.80 34.70

100m: 1:02.98 33.09 200m: 2:10.40 33.89 300m: 3:19.10 34.71 400m: 4:27.44 33.64

21. GLOWACKI Sebastian 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:30.65 482 +0,67
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:40.13 34.93 250m: 2:48.80 33.90 350m: 3:57.83 34.57

100m: 1:05.20 34.02 200m: 2:14.90 34.77 300m: 3:23.26 34.46 400m: 4:30.65 32.82

22. SEKVARD Mikulas 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 4:31.33 478 +0,80
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:37.94 34.21 250m: 2:47.42 34.89 350m: 3:57.13 34.85

100m: 1:03.73 33.44 200m: 2:12.53 34.59 300m: 3:22.28 34.86 400m: 4:31.33 34.20

23. BRODOWSKI Michal 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:45.82 409
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.42 36.12 250m: 2:56.28 36.38 350m: 4:09.84 36.80

100m: 1:07.30 35.37 200m: 2:19.90 36.48 300m: 3:33.04 36.76 400m: 4:45.82 35.98

OPEN

1. SIERADZKI Kamil 22 AZS AWF Katowice 3:46.05 827 +0,68
50m: 25.58 25.58 150m: 1:23.34 29.07 250m: 2:21.87 29.25 350m: 3:18.97 28.27

100m: 54.27 28.69 200m: 1:52.62 29.28 300m: 2:50.70 28.83 400m: 3:46.05 27.08

2. FILIPIAK Mikolaj 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 3:51.07 775 +0,76
50m: 26.30 26.30 150m: 1:24.41 29.35 250m: 2:23.58 29.44 350m: 3:22.49 28.90

100m: 55.06 28.76 200m: 1:54.14 29.73 300m: 2:53.59 30.01 400m: 3:51.07 28.58

3. LINNYK Illia 23 Ukraine 3:51.66 769 +0,72
50m: 26.11 26.11 150m: 1:25.39 29.53 250m: 2:24.62 29.47 350m: 3:23.36 29.31

100m: 55.86 29.75 200m: 1:55.15 29.76 300m: 2:54.05 29.43 400m: 3:51.66 28.30

4. STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 19 MKP Szczecin 3:54.05 745 +0,69
50m: 27.04 27.04 150m: 1:26.72 30.08 250m: 2:26.68 29.62 350m: 3:26.72 29.87

100m: 56.64 29.60 200m: 1:57.06 30.34 300m: 2:56.85 30.17 400m: 3:54.05 27.33

5. JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 16 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 3:55.70 730 +0,76
50m: 26.47 26.47 150m: 1:26.69 30.29 250m: 2:25.36 29.25 350m: 3:26.49 30.81

100m: 56.40 29.93 200m: 1:56.11 29.42 300m: 2:55.68 30.32 400m: 3:55.70 29.21

6. HEBEL Maciej 19 AZS AWF Katowice 3:56.59 722 +0,67
50m: 26.99 26.99 150m: 1:26.09 29.66 250m: 2:26.04 29.97 350m: 3:27.10 30.71

100m: 56.43 29.44 200m: 1:56.07 29.98 300m: 2:56.39 30.35 400m: 3:56.59 29.49

7. GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 22 AZS AWF Warszawa 3:57.11 717 +0,71
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:28.08 30.47 250m: 2:28.61 30.41 350m: 3:28.49 29.89

100m: 57.61 29.94 200m: 1:58.20 30.12 300m: 2:58.60 29.99 400m: 3:57.11 28.62

8. KAPALA Bartosz 18 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 3:58.04 708 +0,71
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:27.28 30.03 250m: 2:27.58 30.06 350m: 3:28.07 30.27

100m: 57.25 29.73 200m: 1:57.52 30.24 300m: 2:57.80 30.22 400m: 3:58.04 29.97

9. REDZINSKI VEL RYDZYNSKI Mateusz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:00.18 690 +0,62
50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:28.33 30.71 250m: 2:29.47 30.46 350m: 3:31.26 31.10

100m: 57.62 30.25 200m: 1:59.01 30.68 300m: 3:00.16 30.69 400m: 4:00.18 28.92

10. JANKOWSKI Przemyslaw 19 AZS AWF Katowice 4:00.43 687 +0,75
50m: 26.77 26.77 150m: 1:27.22 30.67 250m: 2:28.69 30.67 350m: 3:30.93 30.98

100m: 56.55 29.78 200m: 1:58.02 30.80 300m: 2:59.95 31.26 400m: 4:00.43 29.50
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 14, Men, 400m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT

10. WOJCIK Remigiusz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:00.43 687 +0,78
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:28.88 30.68 250m: 2:30.32 30.94 350m: 3:31.88 30.64

100m: 58.20 30.26 200m: 1:59.38 30.50 300m: 3:01.24 30.92 400m: 4:00.43 28.55

12. DUDYS Dominik 22 AZS AWF Katowice 4:01.15 681 +0,65
50m: 26.62 26.62 150m: 1:28.58 31.17 250m: 2:30.87 31.18 350m: 3:32.22 30.50

100m: 57.41 30.79 200m: 1:59.69 31.11 300m: 3:01.72 30.85 400m: 4:01.15 28.93

13. KUCHARSKI Pawel 19 AZS AWF Katowice 4:01.33 680 +0,70
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:28.34 30.47 250m: 2:29.87 30.59 350m: 3:31.62 30.95

100m: 57.87 30.26 200m: 1:59.28 30.94 300m: 3:00.67 30.80 400m: 4:01.33 29.71

14. KRASKA Mateusz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:01.44 679 +0,63
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:27.90 30.70 250m: 2:30.06 30.94 350m: 3:31.61 30.68

100m: 57.20 29.85 200m: 1:59.12 31.22 300m: 3:00.93 30.87 400m: 4:01.44 29.83

15. PONIEWAZ Oliwier 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:01.60 678 +0,68
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:28.50 30.05 250m: 2:29.60 30.60 350m: 3:32.01 31.36

100m: 58.45 30.31 200m: 1:59.00 30.50 300m: 3:00.65 31.05 400m: 4:01.60 29.59

16. CZERWONKA Jan 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:02.79 668 +0,72
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:29.78 30.91 250m: 2:32.16 31.14 350m: 3:33.98 30.59

100m: 58.87 30.70 200m: 2:01.02 31.24 300m: 3:03.39 31.23 400m: 4:02.79 28.81

NIESTUJ Piotr 22 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 4:02.79 668 +0,70
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:29.79 30.93 250m: 2:31.09 30.09 350m: 3:32.49 30.94

100m: 58.86 30.56 200m: 2:01.00 31.21 300m: 3:01.55 30.46 400m: 4:02.79 30.30

18. JANISZEWSKI Fabian 15 UKS 190 Lodz 4:03.18 664 +0,82
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:27.12 30.04 250m: 2:28.74 30.93 350m: 3:31.59 31.53

100m: 57.08 29.55 200m: 1:57.81 30.69 300m: 3:00.06 31.32 400m: 4:03.18 31.59

19. ZACZEK Hubert 16 KS Wisla Pulawy 4:03.70 660 +0,72
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:28.94 30.75 250m: 2:30.42 30.72 350m: 3:33.18 31.55

100m: 58.19 30.84 200m: 1:59.70 30.76 300m: 3:01.63 31.21 400m: 4:03.70 30.52

20. GAJDA Jan 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 4:04.16 656 +0,68
50m: 27.23 27.23 150m: 1:29.70 31.52 250m: 2:32.20 31.26 350m: 3:34.50 30.48

100m: 58.18 30.95 200m: 2:00.94 31.24 300m: 3:04.02 31.82 400m: 4:04.16 29.66

21. CIBA Mateusz 16 MKP Szczecin 4:04.56 653 +0,73
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:30.13 30.95 250m: 2:32.65 31.19 350m: 3:35.62 31.10

100m: 59.18 30.87 200m: 2:01.46 31.33 300m: 3:04.52 31.87 400m: 4:04.56 28.94

22. PILAT Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 4:04.68 652 +0,85
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:29.63 31.73 250m: 2:32.91 31.48 350m: 3:35.22 30.82

100m: 57.90 30.92 200m: 2:01.43 31.80 300m: 3:04.40 31.49 400m: 4:04.68 29.46

23. KORONA Eryk 15 MKP Szczecin 4:05.06 649 +0,78
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:30.81 31.49 250m: 2:33.59 31.34 350m: 3:35.76 30.94

100m: 59.32 31.08 200m: 2:02.25 31.44 300m: 3:04.82 31.23 400m: 4:05.06 29.30

24. NOWACKI Mieszko 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:05.20 648 +0,65
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:29.86 31.01 250m: 2:32.39 31.26 350m: 3:34.68 31.02

100m: 58.85 30.54 200m: 2:01.13 31.27 300m: 3:03.66 31.27 400m: 4:05.20 30.52

25. GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 16 MKS Piaseczno 4:05.85 643 +0,66
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:29.96 31.34 250m: 2:32.89 31.53 350m: 3:35.47 31.23

100m: 58.62 30.83 200m: 2:01.36 31.40 300m: 3:04.24 31.35 400m: 4:05.85 30.38

26. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 4:07.18 633 +0,68
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:29.38 31.71 250m: 2:33.57 32.11 350m: 3:37.14 31.71

100m: 57.67 30.45 200m: 2:01.46 32.08 300m: 3:05.43 31.86 400m: 4:07.18 30.04

27. SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 4:07.21 632 +0,75
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:30.23 31.34 250m: 2:32.97 31.39 350m: 3:36.16 31.59

100m: 58.89 30.80 200m: 2:01.58 31.35 300m: 3:04.57 31.60 400m: 4:07.21 31.05
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 14, Men, 400m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT

28. CHARKOT Krzysztof 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:07.80 628 +0,76
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:30.68 31.55 250m: 2:34.19 31.60 350m: 3:37.30 31.55

100m: 59.13 30.57 200m: 2:02.59 31.91 300m: 3:05.75 31.56 400m: 4:07.80 30.50

29. OSOBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:07.94 627 +0,62
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:30.92 32.29 250m: 2:34.89 31.60 350m: 3:38.22 31.32

100m: 58.63 31.52 200m: 2:03.29 32.37 300m: 3:06.90 32.01 400m: 4:07.94 29.72

30. KALUSOWSKI Jan 24 MKS Trojka Lodz 4:08.15 625 +0,68
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:29.66 31.65 250m: 2:33.34 31.82 350m: 3:37.32 31.75

100m: 58.01 30.81 200m: 2:01.52 31.86 300m: 3:05.57 32.23 400m: 4:08.15 30.83

31. WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 4:09.36 616 +0,67
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:31.99 31.79 250m: 2:35.70 31.75 350m: 3:38.88 31.48

100m: 1:00.20 31.50 200m: 2:03.95 31.96 300m: 3:07.40 31.70 400m: 4:09.36 30.48

32. JUCHNO Jeremi 16 IKS Konstancin 4:09.48 615 +0,70
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:31.52 32.10 250m: 2:35.79 32.08 350m: 3:39.21 31.61

100m: 59.42 31.92 200m: 2:03.71 32.19 300m: 3:07.60 31.81 400m: 4:09.48 30.27

33. PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 4:09.88 612 +0,86
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:31.00 31.60 250m: 2:34.59 31.89 350m: 3:39.00 32.33

100m: 59.40 30.87 200m: 2:02.70 31.70 300m: 3:06.67 32.08 400m: 4:09.88 30.88

34. GOLACKI Sergiusz 20 UKS 190 Lodz 4:10.83 605
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:31.12 32.00 250m: 2:34.90 31.80 350m: 3:39.08 32.04

100m: 59.12 31.16 200m: 2:03.10 31.98 300m: 3:07.04 32.14 400m: 4:10.83 31.75

35. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 4:10.96 604 +0,70
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:30.66 32.20 250m: 2:35.26 32.30 350m: 3:39.37 32.18

100m: 58.46 31.31 200m: 2:02.96 32.30 300m: 3:07.19 31.93 400m: 4:10.96 31.59

36. PAWLAK Dawid 16 UKS 190 Lodz 4:11.73 599 +0,76
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:33.18 33.01 250m: 2:36.58 31.73 350m: 3:40.64 31.74

100m: 1:00.17 31.63 200m: 2:04.85 31.67 300m: 3:08.90 32.32 400m: 4:11.73 31.09

37. LOJEWSKI Adam 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:11.90 598 +0,75
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:31.25 31.53 250m: 2:35.61 32.30 350m: 3:40.34 32.48

100m: 59.72 31.18 200m: 2:03.31 32.06 300m: 3:07.86 32.25 400m: 4:11.90 31.56

38. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:12.49 594 +0,70
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.30 31.90 250m: 2:36.85 32.25 350m: 3:41.47 32.28

100m: 1:00.40 31.70 200m: 2:04.60 32.30 300m: 3:09.19 32.34 400m: 4:12.49 31.02

39. WOJCIECHOWSKI Wiktor 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:12.55 593 +0,75
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:31.35 31.94 250m: 2:36.23 32.37 350m: 3:41.32 32.78

100m: 59.41 31.16 200m: 2:03.86 32.51 300m: 3:08.54 32.31 400m: 4:12.55 31.23

40. LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr 15 UKS 190 Lodz 4:13.28 588 +0,81
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:30.76 31.92 250m: 2:35.76 32.73 350m: 3:41.31 32.88

100m: 58.84 30.77 200m: 2:03.03 32.27 300m: 3:08.43 32.67 400m: 4:13.28 31.97

41. WINKLER Tomas 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 4:13.32 588 +0,81
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:32.29 32.76 250m: 2:37.14 31.44 350m: 3:41.89 32.35

100m: 59.53 31.72 200m: 2:05.70 33.41 300m: 3:09.54 32.40 400m: 4:13.32 31.43

42. HERBUT Oskar 18 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 4:14.94 577 +0,74
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:32.25 32.35 250m: 2:37.80 32.90 350m: 3:43.50 32.67

100m: 59.90 31.65 200m: 2:04.90 32.65 300m: 3:10.83 33.03 400m: 4:14.94 31.44

43. RYSAVKA Jachym 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 4:15.57 572 +0,71
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:29.11 31.57 250m: 2:34.07 32.64 350m: 3:41.62 33.91

100m: 57.54 30.56 200m: 2:01.43 32.32 300m: 3:07.71 33.64 400m: 4:15.57 33.95

44. OLEDZKI Daniel 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:16.13 569 +0,73
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.39 32.02 250m: 2:36.84 32.45 350m: 3:43.83 33.66

100m: 59.37 30.94 200m: 2:04.39 33.00 300m: 3:10.17 33.33 400m: 4:16.13 32.30
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 14, Men, 400m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT

45. RAPALA Tomasz 22 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park4:16.83 564 +0,88
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:32.12 31.54 250m: 2:36.80 32.34 350m: 3:43.25 33.25

100m: 1:00.58 31.28 200m: 2:04.46 32.34 300m: 3:10.00 33.20 400m: 4:16.83 33.58

46. LUCZAK Filip 16 UKS 190 Lodz 4:16.97 563 +0,78
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:34.75 33.00 250m: 2:41.17 33.04 350m: 3:46.79 32.44

100m: 1:01.75 32.47 200m: 2:08.13 33.38 300m: 3:14.35 33.18 400m: 4:16.97 30.18

47. SKROBISZ Michal 17 UKS 190 Lodz 4:19.08 549 +0,81
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:34.72 32.60 250m: 2:40.55 32.95 350m: 3:47.00 33.41

100m: 1:02.12 32.09 200m: 2:07.60 32.88 300m: 3:13.59 33.04 400m: 4:19.08 32.08

48. FEDASZ Alan 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:19.41 547 +0,63
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:34.75 32.85 250m: 2:40.55 32.85 350m: 3:47.25 33.49

100m: 1:01.90 32.52 200m: 2:07.70 32.95 300m: 3:13.76 33.21 400m: 4:19.41 32.16

49. CIESIELSKI Konrad 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 4:19.54 546 +0,80
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:33.74 32.75 250m: 2:40.20 33.22 350m: 3:47.21 33.37

100m: 1:00.99 31.90 200m: 2:06.98 33.24 300m: 3:13.84 33.64 400m: 4:19.54 32.33

50. KONOPKO Michal 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 4:19.61 546 +0,71
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:35.03 33.36 250m: 2:41.52 33.31 350m: 3:48.13 32.74

100m: 1:01.67 32.50 200m: 2:08.21 33.18 300m: 3:15.39 33.87 400m: 4:19.61 31.48

51. FICEK Aleksander 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 4:20.55 540 +0,69
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:32.44 32.05 250m: 2:38.71 33.43 350m: 3:47.28 34.58

100m: 1:00.39 31.99 200m: 2:05.28 32.84 300m: 3:12.70 33.99 400m: 4:20.55 33.27

52. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:20.96 538 +0,75
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:34.54 32.99 250m: 2:41.54 33.30 350m: 3:48.90 33.49

100m: 1:01.55 32.64 200m: 2:08.24 33.70 300m: 3:15.41 33.87 400m: 4:20.96 32.06

53. DOLOTA Iwo 15 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:21.49 534 +0,75
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:34.89 33.58 250m: 2:42.75 34.11 350m: 3:50.10 33.75

100m: 1:01.31 32.30 200m: 2:08.64 33.75 300m: 3:16.35 33.60 400m: 4:21.49 31.39

54. WIECZOREK Kacper 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 4:22.26 530
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:35.80 33.12 250m: 2:42.68 33.53 350m: 3:49.75 33.39

100m: 1:02.68 32.90 200m: 2:09.15 33.35 300m: 3:16.36 33.68 400m: 4:22.26 32.51

55. SZOREK Igor 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:22.48 528 +0,82
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:35.93 33.10 250m: 2:42.79 33.57 350m: 3:50.03 33.73

100m: 1:02.83 32.62 200m: 2:09.22 33.29 300m: 3:16.30 33.51 400m: 4:22.48 32.45

56. RUTKOWSKI Bartosz 15 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:22.87 526 +0,72
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:36.79 33.05 250m: 2:43.81 33.69 350m: 3:50.86 33.46

100m: 1:03.74 33.15 200m: 2:10.12 33.33 300m: 3:17.40 33.59 400m: 4:22.87 32.01

57. SVOZIL Jakub 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 4:24.35 517 +0,79
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:34.81 33.53 250m: 2:42.31 33.67 350m: 3:50.85 34.23

100m: 1:01.28 32.62 200m: 2:08.64 33.83 300m: 3:16.62 34.31 400m: 4:24.35 33.50

58. RYBAK Jakub 16 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 4:25.05 513 +0,71
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:36.59 33.10 250m: 2:43.92 33.61 350m: 3:52.40 34.07

100m: 1:03.49 33.25 200m: 2:10.31 33.72 300m: 3:18.33 34.41 400m: 4:25.05 32.65

59. NALEJ Maciej 15 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 4:25.79 509 +0,70
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:35.10 33.36 250m: 2:42.92 34.07 350m: 3:52.21 34.83

100m: 1:01.74 32.88 200m: 2:08.85 33.75 300m: 3:17.38 34.46 400m: 4:25.79 33.58

60. PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 4:26.46 505 +0,79
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:37.68 33.52 250m: 2:45.26 34.22 350m: 3:53.51 33.95

100m: 1:04.16 33.55 200m: 2:11.04 33.36 300m: 3:19.56 34.30 400m: 4:26.46 32.95

61. KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 4:27.44 499 +0,67
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:36.51 33.53 250m: 2:44.39 33.99 350m: 3:53.80 34.70

100m: 1:02.98 33.09 200m: 2:10.40 33.89 300m: 3:19.10 34.71 400m: 4:27.44 33.64
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62. GLOWACKI Sebastian 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:30.65 482 +0,67
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:40.13 34.93 250m: 2:48.80 33.90 350m: 3:57.83 34.57

100m: 1:05.20 34.02 200m: 2:14.90 34.77 300m: 3:23.26 34.46 400m: 4:30.65 32.82

63. GEBAUER Wolfgang 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:30.82 481 +0,77
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:38.28 34.69 250m: 2:46.74 34.28 350m: 3:56.35 34.84

100m: 1:03.59 33.51 200m: 2:12.46 34.18 300m: 3:21.51 34.77 400m: 4:30.82 34.47

64. GRYCUK Tomasz 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 4:30.86 481 +0,70
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:38.80 35.37 250m: 2:49.47 35.42 350m: 3:59.05 33.87

100m: 1:03.43 34.12 200m: 2:14.05 35.25 300m: 3:25.18 35.71 400m: 4:30.86 31.81

65. NIEMCZURA Wiktor 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:30.94 480 +0,69
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:39.72 34.43 250m: 2:48.84 34.56 350m: 3:57.90 34.44

100m: 1:05.29 33.88 200m: 2:14.28 34.56 300m: 3:23.46 34.62 400m: 4:30.94 33.04

66. SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:31.11 479 +0,72
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:41.44 34.99 250m: 2:49.73 33.92 350m: 3:58.54 34.26

100m: 1:06.45 35.48 200m: 2:15.81 34.37 300m: 3:24.28 34.55 400m: 4:31.11 32.57

67. SEKVARD Mikulas 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 4:31.33 478 +0,80
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:37.94 34.21 250m: 2:47.42 34.89 350m: 3:57.13 34.85

100m: 1:03.73 33.44 200m: 2:12.53 34.59 300m: 3:22.28 34.86 400m: 4:31.33 34.20

68. KELLER Lukas 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 4:32.10 474 +0,71
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.24 34.21 250m: 2:48.45 34.85 350m: 3:57.92 34.75

100m: 1:05.03 34.23 200m: 2:13.60 34.36 300m: 3:23.17 34.72 400m: 4:32.10 34.18

69. FRONCZEK Blazej 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:32.43 472 +0,68
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:39.00 34.56 250m: 2:48.81 34.62 350m: 3:58.78 35.11

100m: 1:04.44 33.72 200m: 2:14.19 35.19 300m: 3:23.67 34.86 400m: 4:32.43 33.65

70. MYSZKIEWICZ Pawel 14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 4:32.46 472 +0,74
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:39.96 34.96 250m: 2:50.77 35.46 350m: 4:00.03 34.54

100m: 1:05.00 34.55 200m: 2:15.31 35.35 300m: 3:25.49 34.72 400m: 4:32.46 32.43

71. KUPISZEK Antoni 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:32.50 472 +0,72
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:36.71 34.63 250m: 2:47.60 35.60 350m: 3:58.77 35.66

100m: 1:02.08 33.15 200m: 2:12.00 35.29 300m: 3:23.11 35.51 400m: 4:32.50 33.73

72. LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 4:36.15 454 +0,74
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:43.70 35.23 250m: 2:54.45 34.99 350m: 4:03.79 34.14

100m: 1:08.47 35.66 200m: 2:19.46 35.76 300m: 3:29.65 35.20 400m: 4:36.15 32.36

73. JOZWIAK Marcel 14 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 4:36.76 451 +0,69
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:38.08 35.42 250m: 2:50.70 36.32 350m: 4:01.44 34.48

100m: 1:02.66 33.41 200m: 2:14.38 36.30 300m: 3:26.96 36.26 400m: 4:36.76 35.32

74. WALERYCH Zbigniew 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 4:37.05 449 +0,70
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:41.12 36.12 250m: 2:52.01 35.19 350m: 4:03.11 35.38

100m: 1:05.00 34.97 200m: 2:16.82 35.70 300m: 3:27.73 35.72 400m: 4:37.05 33.94

75. SUDER Jacek 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 4:37.11 449 +0,70
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:39.51 34.63 250m: 2:50.77 35.92 350m: 4:03.61 36.34

100m: 1:04.88 34.17 200m: 2:14.85 35.34 300m: 3:27.27 36.50 400m: 4:37.11 33.50

76. ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:40.00 435 +0,80
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:40.71 35.90 250m: 2:52.73 36.06 350m: 4:04.74 35.89

100m: 1:04.81 34.73 200m: 2:16.67 35.96 300m: 3:28.85 36.12 400m: 4:40.00 35.26

77. PIETROWSKI Julian 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:41.60 428 +0,73
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:42.89 36.33 250m: 2:55.45 36.26 350m: 4:08.39 35.99

100m: 1:06.56 35.62 200m: 2:19.19 36.30 300m: 3:32.40 36.95 400m: 4:41.60 33.21

78. SIUDA Jeremi 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:41.87 426 +0,72
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:41.00 35.37 250m: 2:53.69 36.52 350m: 4:07.41 36.90

100m: 1:05.63 34.54 200m: 2:17.17 36.17 300m: 3:30.51 36.82 400m: 4:41.87 34.46
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79. SHPAK Timur 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 4:44.79 413 +0,76
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:42.27 36.37 250m: 2:56.58 37.19 350m: 4:10.15 36.78

100m: 1:05.90 35.52 200m: 2:19.39 37.12 300m: 3:33.37 36.79 400m: 4:44.79 34.64

80. BRODOWSKI Michal 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:45.82 409
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.42 36.12 250m: 2:56.28 36.38 350m: 4:09.84 36.80

100m: 1:07.30 35.37 200m: 2:19.90 36.48 300m: 3:33.04 36.76 400m: 4:45.82 35.98


